LIVING SAVIOUR LUTHERAN PRESCHOOL 2023-2024 SCHOOL CALENDAR  [image: ]
	             
Labor Day Holiday					 	   	             Monday, September 4, 2023

First day of school						     	            Tuesday, September 5, 2023

Teacher Workday							 	 Monday, September 25, 2023

Teacher Workday								    Monday, November 6, 2023

Election Day (No School)							    Tuesday, November 7, 2023
	
Veterans Day Holiday					 	              Friday, November 10, 2023
	
Thanksgiving Break			 Wednesday, November 22-Friday, November 24, 2023
	
Christmas Break/New Year Holiday	      Monday, December 18- Friday, December 29, 2023

New Year Holiday						         		         Monday, January 1, 2024

Teacher Workday 								        Tuesday, January 2, 2024

Return to School								   Wednesday, January 3, 2024
			 
Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday					                Monday, January 15, 2024

Teacher Workday							              Thursday, January 25, 2024

President’s Day Holiday							     Monday, February 19, 2024
	
[bookmark: _GoBack]Good Friday Holiday						           	  Friday, March 29, 2024
						
Spring Break						        Monday, April 1-Friday, April 5, 2024

Last day of school 						                   Thursday, May 23, 2024


*snow make up days will be made after 5 missed days
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